RETURN OF
ELECTQRAL DONATIONS AND EXPENSES
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and make the following return of all electoral expenses incurred by me or on my beha!f at the eIchon and of al! electoral donahons made to
- me or to any person on my behalf.

Notes and Definitions of Donations and Expenses:

1. All candidates in elections held under the provisions of the Local Electoral Act 2001 must file a return of electoral donations and expenses. If
no donations were received or expenses incurred, a Nil return must be made.

2. All candidates are required to keep proper records of donations received and expenses paid for election work. These do not have to be filed
with this return but must be available to support enquiries about the return if required.

3. Donations can be monetary or physical goods or services supplied or a combination thereof.

4. Donations to a candidate of labour only or donations of goods and services that have a fair market value of $300 or less do not have to be
declared — see S103A of the LEA 2001.

5. Candidates must declare donations from each contributor that exceed $1500 in value. Where a contributor has made donations in instalments
that sum to more than $1500 in value, each contributing donation needs to be listed in Section A2 and the aggregated sum shown.

6. If there is insufficient space provided in any section, attach a separate sheet with the additional detail.

f‘Sectlon A1 Candldate Donatlons (Anonymous)

- List here details of any anonymous {/denhtv of donor is unknown to yourself or any ojﬁczals engaged on your behalf) dona‘ﬂons that exceed
- $1500:

- Date Paid to | Amount Paid to

. ! 4
| Date Received Amount : Description of Contnbueﬁﬁ Electoral O ricer Electoral Officer
‘/«
; Sectlon A2 Candldate Donatlons (Other)
Lnst here detalls of any other donanons recerved that exceed SlSOO
- Date Received ‘ Name of Contnbutor Address of Contnbutor Description of Contribution Amount
Section B: Candidate Expenses
List here details of any election expenses paid for (inclusive of GST):
Date Paid Name of Party Paid Description of Payment Made Amount
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Date Paid
21/03/2022
4/04/2022
30/04/2022
4/06/2022
7/06/2022
10/06/2022
7/07/2022
13/07/2022
1/08/2022
9/08/2022
12/08/2022
31/08/2022
14/09/2022
9/10/2022
Various
Various
Various
Various
Various
Various
Various
Various
Various
Various

Name of Party Paid
Mighty Ape

H&M

Sprig & Fern

Attire for Hire
Warehouse Mobile
Countdown

MBS Digital Print
WCC

WcCC

Sprint Print

The Borough
Independent Herald
WcCC

Common Ground
Facebook
Headshots.nz
Profile Photos
VentralP

Sprint Print
Google

Uber

Johnsonville Community Centre
Bunnings Warehouse

MAGIX Software

Description of Payment Made
Video recording kit

Clothing for photo shoot

Lunch - campaign team

Clothing alterations

Sim card and credit for calling
Chocolate - gifts for volunteers
Printing of flyers

Parking for campaign event
Nomination Deposit

Election signs

Lunch - Geoff Hayward

Newspaper advertising

Parking for campaign event

Coffee - for volunteers

Social media advertising
Photography

Photography

Web hosting, domains and tech support
Printing of flyers

Google advertising

Transport to/from campaign events
Room hire for various campaign events
Screws/hardware for election signs
Video editing software

Amount
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63.95
130.17
117.50
50.00
11.00
66.00
236.80
24.00
200.00
1,358.06
79.05
1,407.60
8.60
42.90
2,019.41
420.00
560.00
136.77
2,386.25
1,153.91
200.75
202.00
143.50

70.61



