# **RETURN OF** ELECTORAL DONATIONS AND EXPENSES



Benjamin	DIL	McNult	
venamin	1 arrick	MCNUI	5
4			

was a candidate for the following election(s) held on 8 October 2022 (Election/Ward/Issue name):

#### Word WCC / Takapú Northern

and make the following return of all electoral expenses incurred by me or on my behalf at the election and of all electoral donations made to me or to any person on my behalf.

### Notes and Definitions of Donations and Expenses:

1

- 1. All candidates in elections held under the provisions of the Local Electoral Act 2001 must file a return of electoral donations and expenses. If no donations were received or expenses incurred, a Nil return must be made.
- 2. All candidates are required to keep proper records of donations received and expenses paid for election work. These do not have to be filed with this return but must be available to support enquiries about the return if required.
- Donations can be monetary or physical goods or services supplied or a combination thereof. 3.
- Donations to a candidate of labour only or donations of goods and services that have a fair market value of \$300 or less do not have to be 4. declared - see S103A of the LEA 2001.
- Candidates must declare donations from each contributor that exceed \$1500 in value. Where a contributor has made donations in instalments 5. that sum to more than \$1500 in value, each contributing donation needs to be listed in Section A2 and the aggregated sum shown.
- 6. If there is insufficient space provided in any section, attach a separate sheet with the additional detail.

## Section A1: Candidate Donations (Anonymous)

List here details of any anonymous (identity of donor is unknown to yourself or any officials engaged on your behalf) donations that exceed \$1500:

Date Received	Amount	Description of Contribution	Date Paid to Electoral Officer	Amount Paid to Electoral Officer

Section A2: Candidate Donations (Other)					
List here details of	List here details of any other donations received that <b>exceed</b> \$1500:				
Date Received	Name of Contributor	Address of Contributor	Description of Contribution	Amount	
		. /			
		f			

# Section B: Candidate Expenses

List here details of **any** election expenses paid for (inclusive of GST):

Date Paid	Name of Party Paid	Description of Payment Made	Amount
		1	
Refer	to attacked do	cument	

October

20

a

Dated at	KALDIZZ	Johnson (place) this	Wednesday of
Candidate's Signature		Bei O	

Date Paid	Name of Party Paid	Description of Payment Made	Amount	
21/03/2022	Mighty Ape	Video recording kit	\$	63.95
4/04/2022	H&M	Clothing for photo shoot	\$	130.17
30/04/2022	Sprig & Fern	Lunch - campaign team	\$	117.50
4/06/2022	Attire for Hire	Clothing alterations	\$	50.00
7/06/2022	Warehouse Mobile	Sim card and credit for calling	\$	11.00
10/06/2022	Countdown	Chocolate - gifts for volunteers	\$	66.00
7/07/2022	MBS Digital Print	Printing of flyers	\$	236.80
13/07/2022	WCC	Parking for campaign event	\$	24.00
1/08/2022	WCC	Nomination Deposit	\$	200.00
9/08/2022	Sprint Print	Election signs	\$	1,358.06
12/08/2022	The Borough	Lunch - Geoff Hayward	\$	79.05
31/08/2022	Independent Herald	Newspaper advertising	\$	1,407.60
14/09/2022	WCC	Parking for campaign event	\$	8.60
9/10/2022	Common Ground	Coffee - for volunteers	\$	42.90
Various	Facebook	Social media advertising	\$	2,019.41
Various	Headshots.nz	Photography	\$	420.00
Various	Profile Photos	Photography	\$	560.00
Various	VentralP	Web hosting, domains and tech support	\$	136.77
Various	Sprint Print	Printing of flyers	\$	2,386.25
Various	Google	Google advertising	\$	1,153.91
Various	Uber	Transport to/from campaign events	\$	200.75
Various	Johnsonville Community Centre	Room hire for various campaign events	\$	202.00
Various	Bunnings Warehouse	Screws/hardware for election signs	\$	143.50
Various	MAGIX Software	Video editing software	\$	70.61